T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2021 Connectix E&OE
The Connectix UFO  (Unseen Fibre Optics) Ultra Slim Midspan cable is designed to be used inside
Multi Dwelling Units (MDU) linking Connectix Midspan Boxes to riser distribution points through
corridors. The OD is extremely small at just 2mm/3mm, enabling this cable to be discretely installed
within wall and ceiling angles with minimum disruption to the developer or consumer interior finishes.
Produced with bend insensitive singlemode G.657.B3 ITU-T optical fibre the cable can be installed
around doorways, trunking and floor skirting using the Connectix Glue Gun. Designed to be installed

O2
O1
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Connectix UFO 2-fibre Singlemode G.657.B3 Ultra Slim Midspan Cable 2mm Cca-s1a-d0-a1 UFO-003-030-02
Connectix UFO 4-fibre Singlemode G.657.B3 Ultra Slim Midspan Cable 2mm Cca-s1a-d0-a1 UFO-003-030-04
Connectix UFO 8-fibre Singlemode G.657.B3 Ultra Slim Midspan Cable 2mm Cca-s1a-d0-a1 UFO-003-030-08
Connectix UFO 12-fibre Singlemode G.657.B3 Ultra Slim Midspan Cable 2mm Cca-s1a-d0-a1 UFO-003-030-12
Connectix UFO 16-fibre Singlemode G.657.B3 Ultra Slim Midspan Cable 3mm Cca-s1a-d0-a1 UFO-003-030-16
Connectix UFO 24-fibre Singlemode G.657.B3 Ultra Slim Midspan Cable 3mm Cca-s1a-d0-a1 UFO-003-030-24